
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
307 
315 
345 
331 
379 
312 
392 
318 
388 
323 
316 
333 
381 
344 
399 
317 
346 

Name 
Pasqual Pook 
Jakob Robinson 
Fraser Rose 
Lee  Broadbank 
Ahmed Al Khamisi 
Abigail Birch 
Logan Hannah 
Giulio Peroni 
Jan Richtermeier 
Taher Barbhaya 
Kevin Lazarus (N) 
Andrew  Hunt 
Dario Rubio (N) 
Abdullah Beshara  
Juergen Schmitz 
Gianluca Elmosi (N) 
Namisha Bohara (N) 

Class 
125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

Total Tm 
13:53.676 
13:55.465 
13:55.511 
13:59.953 
14:03.148 
14:04.216 
14:04.824 
14:07.730 
14:07.770 
14:11.513 
14:16.031 
14:16.600 
14:22.197 
14:29.859 
14:31.726 
14:31.881 
14:06.411 

Diff 

1.789 
1.835 
6.277 
9.472 

10.540 
11.148 
14.054 
14.094 
17.837 
22.355 
22.924 
28.521 
36.183 
38.050 
38.205 

1 Lap 

Gap 

1.789 
0.046 
4.442 
3.195 
1.068 
0.608 
2.906 
0.040 
3.743 
4.518 
0.569 
5.597 
7.662 
1.867 
0.155 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
51.195 
51.194 
51.196 
51.563 
51.324 
51.297 
51.723 
51.663 
51.762 
52.070 
52.300 
52.406 
52.268 
52.020 
53.328 
52.765 
54.860 

In Lap 
13 
6 
7 
3 

14 
11 
13 
10 
10 
3 

11 
7 

11 
8 

11 
13 
11 

Points 
75 
65 
57 
50 
44 
39 
35 
32 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
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Margin of Victory 

1.789 

Avg. Speed 

90.035 

Best Lap Tm 

51.194 

Best Speed 

97.746 

Best Lap by 

315 - Jakob Robinson 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2015 -16 ROUND 11 

Final Max 

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:24:22 

Yas Marina North + Corkscrew 1.390 km 

11/03/2016 04:25 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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